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General information about company

Serip code

526251

Name of the company

MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT
LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Slgareholding, 35 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
et No. Of | Ne. Of Total nos. | %o of total 10. | o1a6s of securities (IX)
Cat PN " . | Partly shares . of shares
Category AlREDL O i fully pé.lld paid-up | underlying i (calculated as ST .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ; ; (VI = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
M equity | Depository , per SCRR, Total as a
(In (1) shares : (IV)+(V)+
held (V) shares Receipts (VD) 1957) (VIII) As - " . % of
held (V) | (VD) a%of A5 eE | MASS | ol | (A+B+O)
(A+B+C2) X ey
‘Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 1167003 1167003 389 1167003 1167003 | 38.9
Group
(B) Public 2648 1832997 1832997 | 61.1 1832997 1832997 | 61.1
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
[(838)] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2655 3000000 3000000 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
: Shareholding , Shares
s as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
; Shares . Locked in .
No. Of No. of Underlyi full conversion otherwise ik 6t
Shares Shares NAEMYNE | of convertible | Shares (XID) bered umiet D
Category of . . Outstanding " encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying : securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder : . convertible held in
) (1) Cuistanding: | Ouistanding securities and perostizge of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : iy | capita) (XD= | no of total | | | of total
Warrants (Xi) " | Shares " | Shares
@) (VIDHX) Asa (2) (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 389 1167003
Group
(B) Public 61.1 940797
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CI) underlying
DRs .
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2107800
¢ e ,4,
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding Number of Voting 'R‘ights held in
T~ No. Of | No. Of Total nos. |32 9% of total | ach class of securities (IX)
Category & i - . |Partly | shares " . | no. of shares
oz 4rih Nos. Of fully paid i e shares held ; ; Total
Sr. Ame 0L | chareholders | up equity | PHCUP | UNGCTVNS ey — (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders an h equity | Depository ViV | P SCRR, as a%
) ey | shares | Reccipts EVI; V) 11957y (v of
held (V) | (V) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | . Total
(A+B+C2) X ey Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(89)] Indian
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7 1167003 1167003 |[389 1167003 1167003 [ 38.9
(S:ﬁ-]‘l;otal 7 1167003 1167003 | 38.9 1167003 1167003 | 38.9
2) Fareign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7 1167003 1167003 | 389 1167003 1167003 | 38.9
Group
(Ay=(A)
(HAR)
B Table 111 - Statement showing share¢holding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
L.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 2362 1229274 1229274 4098 1229274 1229274 | 40.98
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) halfing 5 169361 169361 | 5.65 169361 169361 | 5.65
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
(€) AnyOther | 5e, 434362 434362 | 1448 434362 434362 | 14.48
(specify)
E“:gl;)(-;l")ota] 2648 1832997 1832997 |61.1 1832997 1832997 61.1
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 2648 1832997 1832997 |61.1 1832997 1832997 61.1
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)3)
|c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Pramoter- Non Public shareholder
ot { 2655 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
oAl 2655 3000000 3000000 | 100 3000000 3000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full | Numberof | j o4 oed or
Underlying conversion of Lockedin |PH B
No. Of Shares ; . shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
: No. of Shares [ Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . : o equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1 ;
Sr. Qutstanding : L. held in
P — Qutstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerializen
% Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa KRV,
securities (X) ' . - f total sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= Wa: |2 o No. | of total
(a) (VIHX) Asa% | q) | SN8reS | (5 | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held teld {h)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 38.9 1167003
Sub-Total
389 1167003
(AX1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 389 1167003
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(AN
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(N Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(aliy) 40,98 570774
(a(ii)) 5.65 169361
(e) 14.48 200662
Sub-Total
61.1 940797
(B)(3)
Total Public
Sharehelding
61.1 940797
(BF(B)(1)HB)
(2yHBX3)
Cc Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
fats 2107800
A+B+C2) 1%
Total (A+B+C) 100 2107800

11/01/2017 12:49 PM



7of13

file:///C:/Users/abe/Desktop/MPML SH/MPML - 526251 - SHARE HO...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Sharcholders (I)

MIDEAST
RETAIL
PRIVATE LTD

SUPRA PACIFIC
MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANCY
LTD

NIDHI
KISHOR
SHAH

POONAM
KISHOR
SHAH

DILIP 8
SHAH

IYOTI K
SHAH

KISHOR A
SHAH

PAN (II)

AAACM3468P

AAACM3467C

BBAPS1643B

ARMPSB436P

ANSPS2023A

AUBPS8759D

AAIPS5636E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

25000

131000

100

100

5600

350000

655203

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
(IV (V) (VD)

25000

131000

100

100

5600

350000

655203

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.37

11.67

21.84

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

25000

131000

100

100

5600

350000

655203

Class eg'y

Total

25000

131000

100

100

5600

350000

655203

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.83

4.37

0.19

11.67

21.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying

.| Outstanding

convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.83

4.37

0.19

11.67

21.84
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)
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No. (a)

As a % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

Asa % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25000

131000

100

100

5600

350000

655203

Reason for not

providing PAN

11/01/2017 12:49 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

~1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 1167003
(v

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

Nao. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1167003
(IVIHYY+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 38.9
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1167003

Classegy

Total 1167003

Total asa % of

Total Voting rights 38.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 189
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII}

No. (a)

Asa % oftotal
Shares held (b)

——
@"fa N
& r “EX
(v ¢ %)
L )
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1167003

Reason for not
providing PAN

11/01/2017 12:49 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

OM PRAKASH MISRA

SIMPLE M JAIN

SONAL VIMALKUMAR SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFJPMS8309L

AIRPJ5614N

FYKPS7996N

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

51902

31935

30374

114211

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depasitory
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVYH(V)+ (VT)

51902

31935

30374

114211

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73

1.06

3.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

51902

31935

30374

114211

Class egy

Total

51902

31935

30374

114211

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

1.73

1.06

1.01

3.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
canvertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible

| securities (asa

percentage of
diluted share
capital ) (XI)=
(VID+HX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51902

31935

30374

114211

v gl ot
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

11/01/2017 12:49 PM



13 of 15

file:///C:/Users/abc/Desktop/MPML SH/MPML - 526251 - SHARE HO...

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI — Repat

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chck here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

258

281

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

29480

402482

2400

434362

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VI =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

25480

402482

2400

434362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.98

13.42

0.08

14.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

26480

402482

2400

434362

Class egly

Total

29480

402482

2400

434362

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

0.98

13.42

0.08

14.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities and No.

| Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XIy=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.98

13.42

0.08

14.48

Number of Locked in shares (X1}

No. (a)
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Asa% oftotal
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17780

182882

200662

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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