General information about company				
Scrip code	526251			
Name of the company	MID EAST PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LTD			
Whether company is SME	No			
Class of Security	Equity Shares			
Type of report	Quarterly			
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date				
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)			



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



	Stiatefiolder	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)		reholder shareholders	shares equity	paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	1167003			1167003	38.9	1167003		1167003	38.9
(B)	Public	2648	1832997			1832997	61.1	1832997		1832997	61.1
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2655	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100

KAShoh



	TV.	Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.9					1167003
(B)	Public				61.1					940797
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2107800

Enah BOMB.

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr N	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding	pattern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	· Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	7	1167003			1167003	38.9	1167003		1167003	38.9
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	1167003			1167003	38.9	1167003		1167003	38.9
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	1167003			1167003	38.9	1167003		1167003	38.9
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2362	1229274			1229274	40.98	1229274		1229274	40.98
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	169361			169361	5.65	169361		169361	5.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	281	434362			434362	14.48	434362		434362	14.48
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2648	1832997			1832997	61.1	1832997		1832997	61.1
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2648	1832997			1832997	61.1	1832997		1832997	61.1
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		2655	3000000			3000000	100	3000000	,	3000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		2655	3000000			3000000	100	3000000		3000000	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Of Shares derlying tstanding evertible urities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter Gr	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				38.9					1167003
Sub-Total (A)(1)				38.9					1167003
(2)	Foreign	¥			_				T
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				38.9					1167003
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sha	rehol	der			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ns							
(a(i))				40.98			_		570774
(a(ii))				5.65					169361
(e)				14.48					200662
Sub-Total (B)(3)				61.1					940797
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)	1.0			61.1					940797
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding pa	attern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2107800
Total (A+B+C	)			100					2107800



			Any Other (s	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MIDEAST RETAIL PRIVATE LTD	SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LTD	NIDHI KISHOR SHAH	POONAM KISHOR SHAH	DILIP S SHAH	JYOTI K SHAH	KISHOR A SHAH
PAN (II)	AAACM3468P	AAACM3467C	BBAPS1645B	ARMPS8436P	ANSPS2023A	AUBPS8759D	AAIPS5636E
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	25000	131000	100	100	5600	350000	655203
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					[a		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	25000	131000	100	100	5600	350000	655203
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	4.37	0	0	0.19	11.67	21.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	s (IX)		V		
Class eg: X	25000	131000	100	100	5600	350000	655203
Class eg:y							
Total	25000	131000	100	100	5600	350000	655203
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.83	4.37	0	0	0.19	11.67	21.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	1,4						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	y.						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.83	4.37	0	0	0.19	11.67	21.84

Ashah (BOMBAY)

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Share	s pledged or c	therwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	25000	131000	100	100	5600	350000	655203
Reason for not providing PAN							



	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1167003
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1167003
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1167003
Class eg:y	
Total	1167003
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.9
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	



No. (a)	4- 2	
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1167003	
Reason for not providing PAN		8 4





Searial No.	1	2	2	
	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	OM PRAKASH MISRA	SIMPLE M JAIN	SONAL VIMALKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFJPM8309L	AIRPJ5614N	FYKPS7996N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	51902	31935	30374	114211
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	x			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	51902	31935	30374	114211
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	1.06	1.01	3.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	51902	31935	30374	114211
Class eg:y			1.8	
Total	51902	31935	30374	114211
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.73	1.06	1.01	3.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	ige ge			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.73	1.06	1.01	3.81
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	51902	31935	30374	114211





Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	



held (YII) = ((1V)+(V)+(V) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)+(VI)+(VI)+(VI)+(VI)+(VI)+(VI)+(VI)+			Any	Other (specify)	
Category / More than   percentage   Category   Category	Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	Director or Director's Relatives	
Click here to go back		Category	Category	Category	
No. of file poid up equity sharehold (CV)  No. Of Partly poid up equity sharehold (V)  No. Of Shares hold (V)  Italians share (V)  Shareholding as a 6 of foot in o. of shares (activated as part of Shares (activated as part of Shares (activated as part of Shares)  No. Of Shares (Shares)  No. Of Shares (Shares)			1		Click here to go back
Shareholders (f)   22	PAN (II)				Total
equity shares held (V)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)  No. Of Shares need (V)  Total nos. shares held (VI) = (V) + (V)		22	258	1	281
paid-up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (Vi) Total no. shares held (VID) = (IV) + (V) + (V) + (VI) = (IV) + (V) + (VI) + (VII) + (VII) + (VII) + (VIII) + (VI	equity shares held	29480	402482	2400	434362
Depository   Receipts (VI)   Propository   Proposition	paid-up equity	7			
Shareholding as a Specurities (X)   Shareholding as a Barcending overtible securities (X)	underlying Depository				
% of total no. of shares calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a swanting full convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)  Shareholding, as a wasuming full convertion of convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)  Shareholding, as a wasuming full convertion of convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)  Shareholding, as a wasuming full convertion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(XI) as a % of (A+B+C2)	held (VII) =	29480	402482	2400	434362
Class eg: X 29480 402482 2400 434362  Class eg: Y 29480 402482 2400 434362  Total 29480 402482 2400 434362  Total as a % of Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VIII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	0.98	13.42	0.08	14.48
Class eg.y	Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)	)	•
Total   29480   402482   2400   434362	Class eg: X	29480	402482	2400	434362
Total as a % of Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:y				
Total Voting rights  No. Of Shares Underlying Convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total	29480	402482	2400	434362
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.98	13.42	0.08	14.48
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked in shares (XII)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	* ,			
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)  Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Underlying Outstanding				
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	*			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	0.98	13.42	0.08	14.48
		l in shares (XII)	1		

CAShah BOMBAY SER

As a % of total Shares held (b)	â			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	17780	182882	0	200662
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	12		
Reason for not providing PAN				



